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Name: Julie St. Marie 

Company: Julie St. Marie Catering & Event Coordination 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: Julie@Juliestmarie.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Robin Kierra 

Company:  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Chakayla Robinson 

Company: Potomac Hospitality Group 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: cr@potomachg.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Candi Dailey 

Company:  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: candi@potomachg.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Steven Williams 

Company: KDW Catering LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: events@kdwcatering.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 
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Name: Jessica Simms 

Company: Bayside Catering 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: jessica@baysidebull.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Geoff Barker 

Company: Simply Fresh Events 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: Geoff.Barker@simplyfreshevents.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Andre Boyd 

Company: Shura, Inc. /JD Ward Catering 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: Andre.Boyd@shurainc.org 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Nanette Williams 

Company: Main and Market 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: nwilliams@mainandmarket.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name:  

Company:  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 


